

WBUD010030302024



Present:ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

J.O.CODE WB01014

SESS -283/2024

4/01.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

All Three (03) accused persons on bail namely Juyel Hannan, Mobarak Ali @ Mobarak Hossain and Ramjan Ali are present by filing separate haziras.

Prosecution is present by filing hazira.

T0 02.07.2025 for appearance (03) and framing of charge.

D/C